BEACH ENERGY LTD.

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000BPT9

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
1.315 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.54% (0.02)

AUO000000BPT9
BPT

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,807 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.315 AUD (329,975)
1.32 AUD (355,096)
1.32 AUD

1.325 AUD

1.30 AUD

1.295 AUD

1.31241 AUD
10,655,857
14,053,187.86

5,915

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198518930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BPT9&ID_NOTATION=28020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e685de3efedc09b0c73536b22fd033a3bf6ee6653865b3549e1fd65ee4b3cb22&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=467680189702eb033&time=1724007560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0d35b96379cc62521ce6fddf5cedc10ba28079ed0bd77aa8579f27838e03c70&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ddd2237c6c810d3d&time=1724007560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f24b59037b3eef4800fa028d554ad3fefe4b5dd03dd88ed347ffcf5b8bb1dbdd&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57ba73c6556e4fb08&time=1724007560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e528addf86c4bcd60a26aea2e4b611635c7931e42a2edc40fd78e692818627ca&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=36563b3261ee4b29d&time=1724007560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaec5da61a5a858e3ab64ed6d9525d1aca2e4cf3bc6e6bee8ce46df4d4ebafb9&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=30c1f91de7ccb9081&time=1724007560&tool=RSC

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
1.315 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.54% (0.02)

ISIN AU000000BPT9
Symbol BPT
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,807 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.315 AUD (329,975)
Ask (Ask size) 1.32 AUD (355,096)
Open 1.32 AUD
High 1.325 AUD
Low 1.30 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.295 AUD
VWAP 1.31241 AUD
Volume (pcs) 10,655,857
Trading volume 14,053,187.86
Number of trades 5,915
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -26.54% -14.89% +20.64%
Perf (abs.) -0.48 -0.23 +0.23
Beta 0.63 0.81 1.09
Volatility  39.98 35.52 40.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

22:02

10:32

08:10

08:04

19:29

Price
(mio.)
0.795 EUR 0.00
0.755 EUR 0.00
0.755 EUR 0.00

0.75EUR  0.00

0.8115USD 0.00

Trading volume

1.287 AUD (19,583,589
1.450 AUD (8,948,010
1.574 AUD (9,417,131
1.587 AUD (7,521,890

1.925 AUD (2024/04/05

1.220 AUD (2024/08/13

1.925 AUD (2024/04/05

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.220 AUD (2024/08/13)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80427882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30093345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440992

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/13

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

19:30 0.765 EUR 0.00

08:10 1.315 AUD

14.05

5,915
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678400

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BEACH ENERGY

Level 1, Conyngham Street 25 5065
Glenside, SA

Telefon: +61 8 8338 2833
Fax: +61 8 8338 2336
E-mail: info@beachpetroleum.com.au
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mailto:info@beachpetroleum.com.au
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